Bikarkeppni SKi 12 - 13 4ra

Drengir

Hilmar Tryggvi Kristjansson
Einar Arni Gislason

/Avar Freyr Valbjornsson
Fridrik Heidar Vignisson
Sveinbjorn Orri Heimisson

Olafur Pétur Eypérsson

*Uppfaert 13.mars 2017

Félag
SFS
SKA
SKA
SFS
SFi
SKA

Stig

540
300
260
220
210
155

Drengir
SFS
SKA

SFi

Stig
760
715
210

Stalkur

Linda Rds Hannesdottir
Sara Sigurbjornsdottir
Hrefna Dis Palsdéttir
Sigurbjorg Halldéra Halldors

Félag
SFi
Jeo)
SFi
SFS

Stig
600
440
340
160

Stulkur
SFi

Jeo)

SFS

Stig

940
440
160



